WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 5/27/2013 through 6/7/2013

Securities Law Registration Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

Location

Number of Registration Filings: 0

Date
Received

File Number

Status

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

Number of Exemption Filings: 0

Location

Date
Received

File Number

Status

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made by Wisconsin
Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

CALAMOS INVESTMENT TR
CALAMOS LONG SHORT FUND
CLASS A

CALAMOS INVESTMENT TR
CALAMOS LONG SHORT FUND
CLASS C

CALAMOS INVESTMENT TR
CALAMOS LONG SHORT FUND
CLASS |

CALAMOS INVESTMENT TR
CALAMOS LONG SHORT FUND
CLASS R

INVESTMENT MANAGERS
SERIES TR BRIDGEHAMPTON
VALUE STRATEGIES FUND
CLASS C

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED
PORTFOLIOS VILLERE EQUITY
FUND INSTITUTIONAL CLASS

Location

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

MILWAUKEE, WI

Number of Investment Company Filings: 6

6/10/2013 8:33:04 AM

Date
Received

6/3/2013

6/3/2013

6/3/2013

6/3/2013

6/3/2013

5/31/2013

File Number

00674848-03

00674850-03

00674849-03

00674851-03

00674853-03

00674804-03

Status

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Pending-Cleared

Registered
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WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 5/27/2013 through 6/7/2013

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's
Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
GREENPOINT TACTICAL MADISON, WI 5/28/2013 00674654-07 Filed

INCOME FUND LLC

Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 1

Franchise Law Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
LMLC Holdings, Inc. / Little Hudson, WI 6/5/2013 606159 Registered
Minds Learning Center
ROYAL FRANCHISING INC / BROOKFIELD, WI  5/29/2013 606146 Registered

JANI KING OF MILWAUKEE
Number of Franchise Filings: 2
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